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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals Event  #333

Omar Ndione - Rolling Warriors1 0:51.566#120
Brady Ankney - Ocala Speed2 #102
Xavier Cosme - Unattached3 #127
Dylan Robins - Team Florida4 #106
Adriel Elrond Gica - Pattison's Team Xtreme5 #100
Vaden Skogrand - Rollerdrome Rampage6 #122

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1 Event  #216

Omar Ndione - Rolling Warriors E11 0:54.220#120
Adriel Elrond Gica - Pattison's Team Xtreme A12 #100
Jacob Allen - Skatin Station 2 D23 #111
Vetri Maharajan - Middlesex Racing G34 #124
Isaiah Haynes - Stardust B45 #109
Lucas Reznikov - DFW Speed F46 #116
Ayden Knowles - TNE Fast Forward I1SC #101
Ethan Rivera - Stallions Racing C3SC #108
Seth Watson - High Point Speed TeamSC #130

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2 Event  #217

Xavier Cosme - Unattached I21 0:54.781#127
Kaleb Weber - Ocala Speed B12 #115
Carson Haydon - Pattison's Team Xtreme A23 #104
Colton Sullivan - Great Skate Wolverines4 #131
Griffin Kite - Texas Speed Club5 #129
Nathaniel Harmon - Texas Speed Club F1SC #118
Xayvion Crosby - Stallions Racing C4SC #128
Jacky Zhang - Ohana Racing G4SC #110
Vladimir Paolella - Great Skate Wolverines D3SC #125
Bryce Swaw - Piedmont E2SC #103

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #218

Dylan Robins - Team Florida B21 0:56.125#106
Vaden Skogrand - Rollerdrome Rampage A32 #122
Cole Kreplin - Xtreme Speed D43 #105
Josh Carbajal - Texas Speed Club F24 #113
Jeremiah Walls - Omni Speed Team E35 #112
Todd Crawford - Stallions Racing C1SC #121
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Heat  #4 Event  #219

Brady Ankney - Ocala Speed B31 0:54.763#102
Wyatt Creson - Pattison's Team Xtreme A42 #126
Felix Jeong - SDQ Inline Racing3 #132
Malachi Greene - Omni Speed Team E44 #117
Chayse Karlan - Auburn Speed Team Pushing/PushingDQ #924
Ethan Keddington - Dairy Ashford Speed F3SC #107
Vedant Margale - Stallions Racing C2SC #123
Nikita Laptev - Roller King Speed H1SC #119
Kaleb Adams - Xtreme Speed D1#114

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1 Event  #312

Brady Ankney - Ocala Speed1 0:52.789#102
Omar Ndione - Rolling Warriors2 #120
Adriel Elrond Gica - Pattison's Team Xtreme3 #100
Jacob Allen - Skatin Station 24 #111
Wyatt Creson - Pattison's Team Xtreme5 #126
Felix Jeong - SDQ Inline Racing6 #132

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2 Event  #313

Xavier Cosme - Unattached1 0:54.368#127
Vaden Skogrand - Rollerdrome Rampage2 #122
Dylan Robins - Team Florida3 #106
Carson Haydon - Pattison's Team Xtreme4 #104
Kaleb Weber - Ocala Speed5 #115
Cole Kreplin - Xtreme Speed6 #105


